

R

SLP(C)No. 6042 OF 2004  
ITEM No.13

Court No. 1

SECTION X  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6042/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 16/03/2004 in SVA 383/04  
in WP 8/04 (M/S) of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

KALAWATI @ KAMLA DEVI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and exemption from filing O.T. )(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 04/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Ashok A. Desai, Sr. adv. (NP)  
Mr. Satyajeet A . Desai, adv.  
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. J.C. Gupta, Sr. adv.  
Mr. Rajesh,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master  
Court Master